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OCCASIONS BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE FOR TWO Region Glass
Champagne Champagne Palmer Brut Reims, France 77
SPARKLING

Prosecco Zonin Prosecco, Italy 14
Rosé Yes Way France 16
WHITE

Chenin Blanc Mulderbosch Western Cape, South Africa 14
Chardonnay Davis Bynum Russian River, California 17
Chardonnay Dogpoint Marlborough, New Zealand 21
Sauvignon Blanc Round Pond Rutherford, California 17
Pinot Grigio Pighin Grave del Friuli, Italy 13
SWEET

Moscato Innocent Bystander Victoria, Australia 12
ROSE

Rosé Peyrassol Les Commandeurs Cotes de Provance, France 17
RED

Pinot Noir Benton Lane Williamette Valley, Oregon 16
Pinot Noir Brevity St. Rita Hills, California 19
Pinot Noir Domaine Faiveley Bourgogne, France 25
Zinfandel Saldo Napa Valley, California 16
Tempranillo Senorio de P. Pecinca Rioja, Spain 14
Bordeaux Blend Chateau Pey la Tour Bordeaux, France 14
Rhone Blend Domaine Juliette Avril Chateauneuf du Pape, France 27
Super Tuscan Campo Al Mare Bolgehri,Italy 22
Malbec Achival Ferrer Lujan de Cujo, Argentina 14
Merlot Chasing Rain Red Mountain, Washington 16
Bordeaux Blend DelLille 'D2' Columbia Valley, Washington 21
Cabernet Blend Prisoner Napa Valley, California 28
Cabernet Blend Leviathan From Huneeus Vintners California 22
Cabernet Sauvignon St. Francis Sonoma, California 16
Cabernet Sauvignon Lydian Columbia Valley, Washington 19
Cabernet Sauvignon Bella Union Napa Valley, California 31
PRESTIGIOUS POURS

Chardonnay, Far Niente Napa Valley, California 32
Pinot Noir, Domaine Chanson Gevrey-Chambertin, France 63
Red Blend, Clio by Bodegas El Nido D.O Jumilla, Spain 42
Bordeaux Blend, Chateau Kirwan Grand Cru Classé Troisieme Crus Margaux, France 56
Super Tuscan, Castello Banfi ‘Cum Laude' Tuscany lItaly 26
Cabernet Sauvignon, Mt. Veeder Mt Veeder, California 45
Super Tuscan, Tenuta dell'Ornellia Bolgheri, Italy 144

* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintages are subject to change.



SOMMELIER SELECTIONS

Bin

609
637

Wine
Champagne
Bollinger 'La Grande Année'
Moét & Chandon 'Dom Perignon'

DOMESTIC WHITES

765

Chardonnay
Darioush

DOMESTIC REDS

1138
1101
1102

1236
1227
1251
1294
1342
1426
1344
1465
1327
1332

1523

1528

1626

Pinot Noir

Domaine Serene 'Evenstad Reserve'
Sea Smoke Estate Vineyards 'Southing
Sea Smoke Estate Vineyards 'Ten’

Cabernet Sauvignon

Caymus Vineyards 'Special Select'
Cade 'Howell Mountain'

Corison 'Sunbasket Vineyard'
Harlan Estate

O'Shaugnessy Estate Winery
Opus One Winery

Patrimony by Daou Vineyards
Quilceda Creek

Mt. Veeder

Nickel & Nickel Winery 'DeCarle Vineyard'

Bordeaux Blends

Colgin 'IX Estate Red'

Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Cabernet Franc/Petit Verdot

Opus One 'Overture'

Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Cabernet Franc/Petit Verdot/Malbec

Merlot
Cakebread

INTERNATIONAL REDS

1721

1857

Cabernet Sauvignon
Don Melchor by Conchay Toro

Bourdeaux

Left Bank

Chateau Kirwan Grand Cru Classé Troisieme Crus
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Petit Verdot

Vintage

2014
2013

2019

2021
2022
2022

2019
2021
2019
2012/17
2012721
2019
2018719
2019
2021
2019

2017

NV

2017/21

2020

2020

Region

Ay, France
Epernay, France

Napa Valley, California

Willamette Valley
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara

Rutherford, California
Howell Mt, California

St. Helena, California
Oakville, California
Howell Mt, California
Napa Valley, California
Adelaida District, California
Columbia Valley, California
Mt. Veeder, California
Rutherford, California

Napa Valley, California

Napa Valley, California

Napa Valley, California

Puente Alto, Chile

Margaux, France

* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintages are subject to change.

Bottle

400
550

130

225
225
225

500
265
500
2900
267
800
550
500
180
260

1200

300

160

280

225



SMALL FORMAT

Bin Style Producer Vintage Region Bottle
375ml
Champagne
402  Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé NV Ay, France 130
403 Krug NV Reims, France 190
406  Moét & Chandon 'Imperial’ Brut NV Epernay, France 65
Chardonnay
421 Cakebread Cellars 2019/20 Carneros/Napa, California 67
Pinot Grigo
442  Santa Margherita 2021  Val d'Adige, Italy 30
Sangiovese
496  Mocali 2019 Brunello di Montalcino, Italy 69
Cabernet Sauvignon
473 Faust 2021 Napa Valley, California 68
477  L’Ecole No. 41 2020 Columbia Valley, Washington 45
479  Opus One Winery 2017/18/19 Napa Valley, California 475
Merlot
491 Alexander Valley Vineyards 2020721 Sonoma, California 35
LARGE FORMAT
Bin Style Producer Vintage Region Bottle
15L
Champagne
501 Billecart-Salmon Brut Réserve NV Ay, France 300
502  Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé NV Ay, France 475
Cabernet Sauvignon
554  Chimney Rock 2018/19 Stags Leap District, California 485
557 Darioush 'Signature' 2021 Napa Valley, California 609
561 Faust 2022  Napa Valley, California 280
562  Grgich Hills Estate 2019 Napa Valley, California 375
565 Opus One Winery 2017 Napa Valley, California 2225
572 Trione Vineyards & Winery 'Block 21' 2013  Alexander Valley, California 310
3L
Champagne
503  Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé NV Ay, France 1200

* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintages are subject to change.



BUBBLES

Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle
France
Champagne
606  Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé NV Ay 225
608  Bollinger Brut Rosé NV Ay 300
609 Bollinger 'La Grande Année' 2015 Ay 400
611 Bollinger PN TX 17 2017 Ay 350
612 Bollinger 'Special Cuvée' Brut NV Ay 175
669  Collet 'Esprit de Couture' 2014 Ay 289
615 Delamotte Brut NV Le Mesnil-Sur-Oger 178
663  Gaston Chiquet Rosé NV Vallée de Marne 135
617 G. H. Mumm 'Cordon Rouge' NV Reims 115
625 . Lasalle 'Cachet OR ler' NV Reims 115
634  Le Kool 'Blanc de Blancs' NV Reims 215
637  Moét & Chandon 'Dom Perignon' 2013 Epernay 550
639 Moét & Chandon 'Imperial’ Brut Reserve NV Epernay 125
643  Nicolas Feuillate Brut Rosé NV Epernay 115
664  Pierre Gimonnet Rosé NV Cotes de Blancs 155
645  Perrier-Jouét ‘Grand Brut’ NV Epernay 125
646  Perrier-Jouét '‘Belle Epoque’ Brut 2015 Epernay 350
655  Taittinger 'La Francaise' Brut NV Reims 140
656  Veuve Clicquot 'La Grande Dame' 2012/15 Reims 365
659  Veuve Clicquot 'Yellow Label' Brut NV Reims 164
661 Vilmart & Cie Brut NV Reims 159
Method Traditional
692  Domaine Carneros '‘Cuvee de la Pompadour' Brut Rosé NV Carneros, California 95
695 . Vineyards & Winery Brut Rosé NV Russian River Valley, California 105
696  Schramsberg Vineyards 'Blanc de Noirs' 2021 North Coast, California 114
698  Schramsberg Vineyards Rosé 2021 North Coast, California 99
704  Roederer Estate Brut NV Anderson Valley, California 75

* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintages are subject to change.



DOMESTIC WHITES

Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle
CHARDONNAY
California
755  Cakebread Cellars 2023  Carneros/Napa 115
756  Ceritas 'Peter Martin Ray' 2019  Santa Cruz Mtns. 145
761 Chateau Montelena 2022  Napa Valley 165
763  Crossbarn by Paul Hobbs 2023  Sonoma 60
765  Darioush 2019 Napa Valley 130
773 Far Niente Winery 2023  Napa Valley 128
779 Grgich Hills Estate 2019 Napa Valley 115
785  Jordan Vineyard & Winery 2022  Russian River Valley 95
795 My Favorite Neighbor 2021  Paso Robles 68
797 Nickel & Nickel Winery 'Truchard Vineyard' 2022  Carneros 99
798  Pahlmeyer Jayson' 2018  Napa Valley 120
811 Sea Smoke Estate Vineyards 2019/20 Sta. Rita Hills 215
815 Sonoma-Cutrer 2023  Sonoma Coast 65
818  Stag's Leap Wine Cellars 'Karia' 2021  Napa Valley 88
819 The Calling 2019 Sonoma 73
822  The Withers 'Peters Vineyard' 2019 Sonoma Coast 99
Washington
842  L'Ecole No. 41 2022  Columbia Valley 65
SAUVIGNON BLANC & SAUVIGNON BLANC / SEMILLON
851 Ashes & Diamonds Winery 'Blanc No. 4 2018 Napa Valley 99
853 Cakebread Cellars 2023 Napa Valley 88
861 Coup de Foudre 2019 Napa Valley 180
862  Crocker & Starr 2020  St. Helena 80
866  Grgich Hills Estate "Fume Blanc’ 2021/22 Napa Valley 75
872 Robert Mondavi Winery 2019 Oakville 65
873  Spottswoode 2023 Napa Valley 95
OFF THE BEATEN PATH
White Blend
883 Harvey & Harriet 2021 Paso Robles, California 68
Chardonnay/Albarifio/Viognier/Pinot Grigio
Pinot Gris
887  Anne Amie 2023  Willamette Valley, Oregon 63
Riesling
896  Kung Fu Girl by Charles Smith 2023  Columbia Valley, Washington 55

* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintages are subject to change.



INTERNATIONAL WHITES

Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle
FRANCE
BOURGOGNE
Chardonnay
901 Bouchard Pére & Fils 'Clos Saint-Landry ler' Monopole 2019 Beaune 125
905 Domaine Servin 'Vaucoupin'ler' 2022  Chablis 92
906 Domaine Gérald Talmard 2022  Macon 45
912 Domaine Laroche 'Les Vaillons ler' 2019 Chablis 165
919 Maison Louis Jadot 2021 Pouilly-Fuissé 65
Gewdlrztraminer
941 Domaine Albert Mann Grand Cru 'Steingrubler’ 2018 Haut-Rhin 125
ITALY
Pinot Grigio
969  Santa Margherita 2022  Val d' Adige, Italy 70
GERMANY
Riesling
951 Dr. Loosen 'Blue Slate’ Kabinett 2022 Mosel 62
953 Reinhold Haart 'Piesporter Goldtropchen’ 2021 Mosel 105
NEW ZEALAND
Sauvignon Blanc
753 Craggy Range 'Te Muna' 2024  Martinborough 60
754  Greywacke 2024  Marlborough 70
AUSTRALIA
Riesling
759 Kilikanoon 'Killerman's Run’ 2021 Clare Valley 60
ROSE
716 Chéateau D'Aqueria 2023  Tavel, France 65

Grenache/Syrah/Clairette/Mourvedre/Bourboulenc/Cinsault

* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintages are subject to change.



DOMESTIC REDS

Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle
CALIFORNIA PINOT NOIR
1054  Belle Glos 'Las Alturas Vineyard' 2022  Santa Lucia Highlands 105
1055  Brewer-Clifton 2023  Sta. Rita Hills 105
1056  Cakebread Cellars 'Two Creeks Vineyard' 2023  Anderson Valley 120
1059  Crossbarn by Paul Hobbs 2020 Sonoma Coast 90
1065 En Route Winery 'Les Pommiers' 2022  Russian River Valley 100
1068  Failla Wines 'Hirsch' Vineyard 2018/19 Sonoma Coast 194
1072  Flowers Vineyards & Winery 2022  Sonoma Coast 130
1079  Kistler Vineyards 2022  Russian River Valley 178
1088 Patz & Hall Winery 2021  Sonoma Coast 115
1092  Paul Hobbs Winery 2022  Russian River Valley 125
1095 Raen Winery 2023  Sonoma Coast 140
1101  Sea Smoke Estate Vineyards 'Southing' 2022  SantaBarbara 225
1102  Sea Smoke Estate Vineyards 'Ten' 2022  SantaBarbara 225
1105  The Calling 2022  Russian River Valley 105
OREGON PINOT NOIR

1124 Annie Amie 'Winemaker's Selection' 2023  Willamette Valley 79
1128  Benton-Lane Winery 2023  Willamette Valley 64
1132 Bethel Heights Vineyard 2022  Willamette Valley 130
1138  Domaine Serene 'Evenstad Reserve' 2021  Willamette Valley 225
1141 Elk Cove Vineyards 2023  Willamette Valley 99
1148 Lemelson Vineyards 'Thea's Selection’ 2022  Willamette Valley 82
1149  Patricia Green Cellars 'Estate Vineyard' 2022  Ribbon Ridge 105
1151 Patricia Green Cellars 'Freedom Hill Vineyard' 2022  Willamette Valley 90
1153  Penner Ash Wine Cellars 2022  Willamette Valley 165

* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintages are subject to change.



DOMESTIC REDS

Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle
CALIFORNIA CABERNET SAUVIGNON

1205 Ashes & Diamonds Winery 'Rouge No. 3 Red Hen Vineyard' 2018 Oak Knoll District 199
1211 Beaulieu Vineyard 'Tapestry" 2020 Napa Valley 140
1212 Beaulieu Vineyards 2020 Napa Valley 125
1213  Bella Union by Far Niente 2022  Napa Valley 124
1214  Beringer Vineyards 2022  Knights Valley 85
1215  Beringer Vineyards 'Private Reserve' 2020 Napa Valley 320
1225  Burly Simpkins Vineyard 2022  Coombsville 195
1227  Cade 'Howell Mountain’ 2021 Howell Mountain 265
1229  Cakebread Cellars 2021 Napa Valley 210
1233  Cardinale 2018 Napa Valley 700
1234  Caymus Vineyards 2022  Rutherford 230
1236 Caymus Vineyards ‘Special Select’ 2019  Rutherford 500
1237  Chappellet 2021 Napa Valley 215
1241  Chateau Montelena 2021 Napa Valley 185
1242  Chateau Montelena 'Estate’ 2019 Calistoga 300
1244  Chimney Rock 2022  Stags Leap District 230
1246  Clos Du Bois 'Reserve’ 2020 Sonoma 85
1251  Corison 'Sunbasket Vineyard' 2019 St. Helena 500
1253  Coup de Foudre 2015/16/19 Napa Valley 250
1255  Crossbarn by Paul Hobbs 2020 Napa Valley 112
1256  Daou Vineyards 'Reserve’ 2022  Paso Robles 95
1258  Darioush 'Caravan’ 2020 Napa Valley 145
1259  Darioush 'Signature’ 2021 Napa Valley 250
1262  Decoy Wines by Duckhorn Vineyards 2022  Sonoma 80
1266  Duckhorn Vineyards 2021 Rutherford 159
1268  Ehlers Estate 2018 St. Helena 159
1275  Far Niente Winery 2021 Napa Valley 257
1276  Faust 2022 Napa Valley 130
1277  Fisher Vineyards 'Coach Insignia’ 2016 Napa Valley 265
1278  Forman Vineyard 2017/18 Napa Valley 265
1281  Franciscan Estate 2022 Monterey 80
1283  Freemark Abbey Winery 2019 Napa Valley 156
1288  Grgich Hills Estate 2020 Napa Valley 165
1289  Groth Vineyards & Winery 2022 Napa Valley 167
1292  Hall 2020 Napa Valley 150
1293 Hanna 2021 Alexander Valley 96
1294  Harlan Estate 2012/17 Oakville 2900
1307 Jordan Vineyard & Winery 2020  Alexander Valley 155
1309 Joseph Phelps Vineyards 'Insignia’ 2018 Napa Valley 550
1311 Justin Winery 2022  Paso Robles 85
1313 Justin Winery ‘Isosceles’ 2021  Paso Robles 185
1322  Markham Vineyards 2020 Napa Valley 100
1328  Mount Brave Wines 2018 Mount Veeder 280
1327 Mt. Veeder 2022  Mt. Veeder, California 180
1331  Nickel & Nickel Winery 'CC Ranch Vineyard' 2022  Napa Valley 260
1332  Nickel & Nickel Winery 'DeCarle Vineyard' 2019 Rutherford 260
1333  Nickel & Nickel Winery 'John C Sullenger Vineyard' 2022  Napa Valley 260
1335  Nickel & Nickel Winery 'Vaca Vista Vineyard' 2021 Oak Knoll District 260
1342  O'Shaugnessy Estate Winery 2012/21 Howell Mountain 267
1344  Patrimony by Daou Vineyards 2018/19/20 Adelaida District 550
1346  Paul Hobbs 'Nathan Cooms Estate' 2019 Coombsville 686
1347  Paul Hobbs Winery 2019 Napa Valley 195
1355  Quilt Wines 2022  Napa Valley 105
1359 Raymond Vineyards 'Reserve Selection’ 2021 Napa Valley 125
1364  Robert Craig Winery 'Affinity" 2020/21 Coombsville 155
1372  Round Pond Estate 2021 Napa Valley 165
1373  Round Pond Estate 'Kith and Kin' 2022 Napa Valley 84
1374  Roy Estates 2018 Napa Valley 1167

* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintages are subject to change.



DOMESTIC REDS

Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle
CALIFORNIA CABERNET SAUVIGNON
1378  Sequoia Grove 2021/22 Rutherford 125
1379  Shafer Vineyards 'Hillside Select’ 2018 Stags Leap District 750
1381  Shafer Vineyards 'One Point Five' 2022  Stags Leap District 275
1382  Silver Oak 2020  Alexander Valley 236
1383  Silver Oak 2020 Napa Valley 325
1391  Spottswoode 2019/20 St. Helena 405
1393 St Francis 2021 California 80
1396  Stag's Leap Wine Cellars 'Artemis’ 2021 Napa Valley 206
1417 Whitehall Lane 'Leo Nardini' 2020 Napa Valley 155
1418  Wolf's Head LP 2018 Napa Valley 150
1426  Opus One Winery 2019 Napa Valley 800
WASHINGTON CABERNET SAUVIGNON
1452  Barnard Griffin 2022  Columbia Valley 75
1462  L'Ecole No. 41 2021  WallaWalla 105
1481  Old Goat 2019 Yakima Valley 120
1465  Quilceda Creek 2019 Columbia Valley 500
WASHINGTON BORDEAUX BLENDS
1592  Figgins 'Estate Blend' 2019 Walla Walla 220
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Petit Verdot
1593  Hedges Family Estate 2022  Red Mountain 88
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Syrah/Cabernet Franc/Malbec/Petit Verdot
1596  Andrew Will 'Champoux Vineyard' 2019 Horse Heaven Hills 180
Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon/Cabernet Franc
1597  Baer Winery 'Ursa’ 2019 Columbia Valley 105
Merlot/Cabernet Franc/Cabernet Sauvignon/Petit Verdot
CALIFORNIA BORDEAUX BLENDS
1518  Chalk Hill Estate Winery Estate Red' 2021 Sonoma 140
Cabernet Sauvignon/Malbec/Petit Verdot
1527  Chimney Rock 'Elevage’ 2019  Stags Leap District 275
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Cabernet Franc/Petit Verdot
1523  Colgin 'IX Estate Red' 2017 Napa Valley 1200
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Cabernet Franc/Petit Verdot
1515  Continuum Estate 'Pritchard Hill' 2014/17 Napa Valley 525
Cabernet Sauvignon/Cabernet Franc/Petit Verdot/Merlot
1602 Decoy Wines by Duckhorn Vineyards 2021 California 80
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Zinfandel/Petit Sirah/ Malbec/Petit Verdot/Syrah/Carignan
1562  Harvey & Harriet 2022  Paso Robles 76
Cabernet Sauvignon/Syrah/Petite Sirah/Cabernet Franc/Petit Verdot/Malbec
1503  Justin Winery "Justification' 2017/21 Paso Robles 165
Cabernet Franc/Merlot
1549  Kuleto Estate 'Frog Prince’ 2022  Napa Valley 85
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Petit Verdot/Cabernet Franc/Malbec/Syrah
1508  Orin Swift 'Papillon’ 2022  Napa Valley 165
Cabernet Sauvignon/Cabernet Franc/Malbec/Merlot/Petit Verdot
1535 Pahlmeyer 2019 Napa Valley 475
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Cabernet Franc
1538 Leviathan 2021 California 88
* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintages are subject to change. 10



DOMESTIC REDS

Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle
CALIFORNIA BORDEAUX BLENDS
1573  Pahlmeyer Jayson' 2018 Napa Valley 270
Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon/Malbec/Zinfandel/Cabernet Franc/ Petit Sirah
1532  Paraduxx by Duckhorn Vineyards 2020 Napa Valley 115
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Cabernet Franc/Zinfandel/Petit Verdot/Grenache/Syrah
1526  Quintessa 2019/21 Rutherford 599
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Cabernet Franc/Petit Verdot
1531  Reynolds Family Winery 'Persistence’ 2021 Napa Valley 150
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Cabernet Franc/Syrah/Petit Verdot
1547  Trione Vineyards & Winery 'Henry's Blend' 2017/18 Alexander Valley 132
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Petit Verdot/Cabernet Franc/Malbec
1551  Whitehall Lane 'Tre Leoni' 2023  Napa Valley 80
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Syrah
CALIFORNIA RHONE BLENDS
1603  Booker Wines 'Oublié' 2019 Paso Robles 165
Grenache/Mourvédre/Syrah
1606 Booker Wines 'Perl’ 2020  Paso Robles 160
Syrah/Grenache
1605 Tablas Creek 'Espirit de Tablas' 2020  Paso Robles 167
Mourvédre/Syrah/Grenache/Counoise
CALIFORNIA ZINFANDEL BLENDS
1662  Brown Estate '‘Chaos Theory' 2022 Napa Valley 89
Zinfandel/Cabernet Sauvignon/Petit Sirah
1613 Orin Swift Cellars 'Eight Years in the Desert’ 2023 Napa Valley 117
Zinfandel/Syrah/Petit Sirah
1609 The Prisoner Wine Co. 'The Prisoner 2022 Napa Valley 104
Zinfandel/Cabernet Sauvignon/Petit Sirah/Syrah/Charbono
OFF THE BEATEN PATH
1576  Justin Winery 'Savant' 2021 Paso Robles 140
Syrah/Cabernet Sauvignon
MERLOT
CALIFORNIA
1624  Benziger Estate 2022 Sonoma 71
1626  Cakebread Cellars 2017/21 Napa Valley 160
1631  Ehlers Estate 2019 St. Helena 155
1632 Emmolo 2022 Napa Valley 80
1642  Paloma Vineyards 2001 Spring Mountain 490
1651 St Francis 2019 Sonoma 75

* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintages are subject to change.

1



DOMESTIC REDS

Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle
PETIT SIRAH & PETIT SIRAH BLENDS
CALIFORNIA
1567  Bodygaurd by Daou 2022  Paso Robles 90
Petit Sirah/Petit Verdot
1568  Orin Swift '"Machete' 2020 Napa Valley 135
Petite Sirah/Syrah/Grenache
SYRAH
CALIFORNIA
1558  Shafer 'Relentless' 2018 Napa Valley 225
1685  Kimsey Vineyard 'Dusty Nabor' 2021 Ballard Canyon 99
ZINFANDEL
CALIFORNIA
1661  Brown Estate 2023  Napa Valley m
1665  Grgich Hills Estate 2018 Napa Valley 105
1537  Seghesio Family Vineyards 2023  Sonoma 80
1539 St Francis 'Old Vines' 2021 Sonoma 75
1601  The Prisoner Wine Company 'Saldo’ 2023  Sonoma 92
* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintages are subject to change. 12



INTERNATIONAL REDS

Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
1703  Vifa Cobos 'Cocodrillo’ 2022  Mendoza, Argentina 80
1712 Leeuwin Estate 'Art Series' 2017/19 Margaret River, Australia 150
1717 Two Hands 'Sexy Beast' 2018/21 Mclaren Vale, Australia 135
1721 Don Melchor by Conchay Toro 2020  Puente Alto, Chile 280
1731 Stark - Conde 2020  Stellenbosch, South Africe 80
MALBEC
ARGENTINA
1743  Bodega Trivento 2023  Mendoza 70
1747  Luca'Old Vine' 2022  Uco Valley 85
1751  Terrazas de los Andes 'Reserve’ 2022  Mendoza 75
1752  Tikal '"Amorio’ 2020 Mendoza 85
1753  Vifia Cobos '‘Bramare’ 2022  Mendoza 85
SHIRAZ
AUSTRALIA
1763  d'Arenberg 'The Laughing Magpie' 2018 McLaren Vale 81
1765  John Duval Wines 'Entity’ 2021 Barossa Valley 95
1769  Mollydooker Wines 'The Boxer' 2022  Mclaren Vale 85
1768  Mollydooker Wines 'Carnival of Love' 2021 McLaren Vale 160
1773 Penfolds Grange 2012  South Australia 1600
1774  Two Hands 'Bella's Garden' 2017 Barossa Valley 165
SPAIN
Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle
TEMPRANILLO
2112  Campo Viejo 'Gran Reserva' 2017 La Rioja 75
Tempranillo/Garnacha/Graciano/Mazuelo
2115  Dominio de Pingus 'Psi’ 2022  Ribera del Duero 110
Tempranillo
2128 Bodegas Volver 2019 La Mancha 70
Tempranillo
2147 Bodegas Muga 'Prado Enea’ Gran Reserva 2014 Rioja 240
Tempranillo/Garnacha/Graciano/Mazuelo
2129 LaRioja Alta 'Vifia Ardanza' Reserva 2019 La Rioja 85
Tempranillo/Garnacha
2111 Bodegas Muga Reserva 2020 LaRioja 89
Rioja
Off the Beaten Path
2122  Clio by Bodegas El Nido 2021 D.O. Jumilla 168
* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintages are subject to change. 13



FRANCE

Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle
BOURGOGNE
GAMAY NOIR
1801  Chéateau des Jacques 2021 Moulin-a-Vent 70
1807  Maison Louis Jadot 2022  Beaujolais 68
PINOT NOIR
1815  Domaine Chanson 2018 Gevrey-Chambertin 252
1819  Domaine Faiveley 2020  Gevrey-Chambertin 255
1828  Maison Louis Jadot 2021 Gevrey-Chambertin 165
1829  Maison Louis Jadot 2021 Pommard 155
BOURDEAUX
LEFT BANK
1843  Chéteau Branaire-Ducru Grand Cru Classé Cinquiéme Crus 2020  Saint-Julien, France 225
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Cabernet Franc/Petit Verdot
1848 Chateau de Camensac Grand Cru Classé Cinquiéme Crus 2018 Haut-Médoc, France 130
Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon/Malbec
1852  Chateau Gloria 2022  Saint-lulien, France 175
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Petit Verdot/Cabernet Franc
1853  Chateau Grand-Puy-Ducasse Grand Cru Classé Cinquieme Crus 2018/20 Paulliac, France 315
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot
1855  Chateau Haut-Brion Premier Grand Cru Classé 2009  Pessac-Léognan, France 3500
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Cabernet Franc/Petit Verdot
1857  Chateau Kirwan Grand Cru Classé Troisieme Crus 2020 Margaux, France 224
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Petit Verdot
1861  Chateau Les Fiefs de Lagrange 2019 Saint-Julien, France 125
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Petit Verdot
1862  Chéateau Lynch-Bages Grand Cru Classé Cinquiéme Crus 2019 Paulliac, France 800
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Cabernet Franc/Petit Verdot
1867  Chéateau Montrose 'La Dame de Montrose' 2018  Saint-Estéphe, France 175
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Cabernet Franc/Petit Verdot
1877  Chéteau Prieuré-Lichine Grand Cru Classé Quatriemes Crus 2020  Margaux, France 185
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Petit Verdot
RIGHT BANK
1904  Chéteau Clos Cantenac Grand Cru 2019 Saint-Emilion, France 150
Merlot
1911  Chéteau La Gaffeliere Premier Grand Cru B 2010/19 Saint-Emilion, France 400
Merlot/Cabernet Franc
THE RHONE VALLEY
1924  Chéteau la Nerthe 2021  Chéateauneuf-du-Pape 175
Syrah/Grenache/Mourvedre
1931  Domaine Rostaing '"Ampodium’ 2021 Cote-Rotie 225
Syrah/Viognier
1937 E. Guigal 'La Mouline' 2013 Cote-Rotie 1400
Syrah/Viognier
* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintages are subject to change. 14



ITALY

Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle
PIEDMONTE
BARBERA
2105 Michelle Chiarlo Winery 2022  d'Asti, Italy 72
NEBBIOLO
2021  Damilano 'Cannubi' 2018  Barolo 199
2023 Domenico Clerico 2020 Barolo 120
2038 Monchiero 'Rocche di Castiglione' 2018 Barolo 120
2045 Travaglini 'Tre Vigne' 2019  Gattinara 115
2046 Vietti 'Castiglione’ 2020 Barolo 125
TUSCANY
SANGIOVESE
2109 Ciacci Piccolomini d'Aragona 2023  Rosso di Montalcino 69
2057 Il Poggione 2020  Brunello di Montalcino 199
2062 Mocali 2019 Brunello di Montalcino 113
2063 Pian delle Vigne by Antinori 2020  Brunello di Montalcino 160
2068 Tenute Silvio Nardi 2019  Brunello di Montalcino 180
2072 Villa Calcinaia 'Riserva’ 2019  Chianti Classico 115
SUPER TUSCANS
2081 Castello Banfi ‘Cum Laude' 2021  Tuscany 104
Cabernet Sauvignon/ Merlot/Sangiovese/Syrah
2091 Tenuta dell'Ornellia 2019  Bolgheri 576
Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon/Cabernet Franc/Petit Verdot
2088 Tenuta dell 'Ornellaia 'Le Volte' 2022  Tuscany 90
Merlot/Sangiovese/Cabernet Sauvignon
2099 Tolaini ‘Al Passo' 2021 Tuscany 80
Sangiovese/Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon
* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintages are subject to change. 15



